
17.10.15 Perl 1 5 : 0 Fürth 1

Brenschelbach 1 0 : 5 Urexweiler 1

Quierschied 1 4 : 1 Schaffhausen 1

Reinheim 1 1 : 4 Dörsdorf 1

31.10.15 Fürth 1 2 : 3 Brenschelbach 1

Urexweiler 1 3 : 2 Quierschied 1

Schaffhausen 1 3 : 2 Reinheim 1

Dörsdorf 1 0 : 5 Perl 1

14.11.15 Perl 1 4 : 1 Urexweiler 1

Quierschied 1 4 : 1 Dörsdorf 1

Brenschelbach 1 3 : 2 Schaffhausen 1

Reinheim 1 2 : 3 Fürth 1

28.11.15 Fürth 1 1 : 4 Quierschied 1

Urexweiler 1 4 : 1 Reinheim 1

Schaffhausen 1 0 : 5 Perl 1

Dörsdorf 1 3 : 2 Brenschelbach 1

12.12.15 Perl 1 5 : 0 Brenschelbach 1

Quierschied 1 3 : 2 Reinheim 1

Fürth 1 0 : 5 Urexweiler 1

Schaffhausen 1 1 : 4 Dörsdorf 1

09.01.16 Brenschelbach 1 4 : 1 Quierschied 1

Reinheim 1 0 : 5 Perl 1

Urexweiler 1 4 : 1 Schaffhausen 1

Dörsdorf 1 2 : 3 Fürth 1

23.01.16 Perl 1 5 : 0 Quierschied 1

Brenschelbach 1 4 : 1 Reinheim 1

Fürth 1 2 : 3 Schaffhausen 1

Urexweiler 1 5 : 0 Dörsdorf 1

Thomas Engel

Fabrikstr. 41

66539 Neunkirchen Beste Einzelschützen

Tel.: 06821 42227  

Mobil: 0177/5381713 390 Ri.

eMail: Tomtomengel@aol.com 390 Ri.

390 Ri.

390 Ri.

Platz Verein Wettkämpfe Matche

1 Perl 1 7 14 : 0 34

2 Urexweiler 1 7 12 : 2 27

3 Quierschied 1 7 8 : 6 18

4 Brenschelbach 1 7 8 : 6 16

5 Dörsdorf 1 7 6 : 8 14

6 Schaffhausen 1 d.V. 7 4 : 10 11

7 Fürth 1 7 4 : 10 11

8 Reinheim 1 7 0 : 14 9

Terminplan/Ergebnisse

Luftgewehr

Landesliga

2015/2016

Punkte

Franzen Guido Schaffhausen

FürthHimbert Maureen

Follmann Alexandra Perl

Grewenig Sinah Quierschied
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Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

 

17.10.2015 -97 1444 : 1509 Lautzkirchen 1 : Homburg 1 1451 : 1483 97 09.01.2016

290 1421 : 1472 Bliesmengen-Bolchen 2 : Kirrberg 1 1433 : 1092 -290 

 -10 1481 : 1493 Oberbexbach 1 : Fürth 2 1470 : 1468 10

  

31.10.2015 -11 1455 : 1443 Oberbexbach 1 : Lautzkirchen 1 1465 : 1488 11 23.01.2016

116 1488 : 1434 Homburg 1 : Bliesmengen-Bolchen 2 1480 : 1418 -116 

15 1464 : 1441 Kirrberg 1 : Fürth 2 1451 : 1459 -15 

  

14.11.2015 -77 1431 : 1443 Bliesmengen-Bolchen 2 : Lautzkirchen 1 1411 : 1476 77 13.02.2016

-148 1441 : 1528 Fürth 2 : Homburg 1 1454 : 1515 148

-14 1467 : 1482 Kirrberg 1 : Oberbexbach 1 1456 : 1455 14

  

28.11.2015 492 1456 : 1341 Lautzkirchen 1 : Kirrberg 1 1451 : 1074 -492 27.02.2016

26 1490 : 1459 Homburg 1 : Oberbexbach 1 1480 : 1485 -26 

-97 1438 : 1469 Bliesmengen-Bolchen 2 : Fürth 2 1419 : 1485 97

  

12.12.2015 12 1443 : 1443 Fürth 2 : Lautzkirchen 1 1483 : 1471 -12 12.03.2016

-462 1461 : 1501 Kirrberg 1 : Homburg 1 1076 : 1498 462

65 1452 : 1435 Oberbexbach 1 : Bliesmengen-Bolchen 2 1470 : 1422 -65 

 

 

Fürth 386 Ringe

Lautzkirchen 379 Ringe

Homburg 378 Ringe

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Homburg 1 10 14972 18 : 2

2. Oberbexbach 1 10 14674 12 : 8  

3. Fürth 2 10 14636 11 : 9 3:1

4. Lautzkirchen 1 10 14566 11 : 9

5. Kirrberg 1 10 13354 6 : 14

6. Bliesmengen-Bolchen 2 10 14262 2 : 18

Martin Susanne

Vollmar Armin

Tabelle 

direkter 

Vergleich

Jannuzzi Benedikt

Ergebnis

Beste Einzelschützen

2015-2016

direkter 

Vergleich

ErgebnisPaarungen

Regionalliga Ost
 Luftgewehr - Zwischenergebnisse -



Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

 

17.10.2015 150 1489 : 1353 Dorf im Warndt 1 : Herrensohr 1 1472 : 1458 -150 09.01.2016

-11 1444 : 1465 Friedrichsthal 1 : Sulzbach 1 1464 : 1454 11

106 1459 : 1421 St. Nikolaus 1 : Herchenbach 1 1476 : 1408 -106 

   

31.10.2015 -1 1472 : 1459 St. Nikolaus 1 : Dorf im Warndt 1 1479 : 1493 1 23.01.2016

-451 1012 : 1435 Herrensohr 1 : Friedrichsthal 1 1433 : 1461 451

93 1467 : 1413 Sulzbach 1 : Herchenbach 1 1455 : 1416 -93 

   

14.11.2015 -44 1449 : 1475 Friedrichsthal 1 : Dorf im Warndt 1 1448 : 1466 44 13.02.2016

53 1436 : 1440 Herchenbach 1 : Herrensohr 1 1446 : 1389 -53 

46 1488 : 1438 Sulzbach 1 : St. Nikolaus 1 1474 : 1478 -46 

   

28.11.2015 29 1492 : 1459 Dorf im Warndt 1 : Sulzbach 1 1488 : 1492 -29 27.02.2016

-125 1459 : 1487 Herrensohr 1 : St. Nikolaus 1 1377 : 1474 125

63 1465 : 1426 Friedrichsthal 1 : Herchenbach 1 1468 : 1444 -63 

   

12.12.2015 -77 1438 : 1462 Herchenbach 1 : Dorf im Warndt 1 1427 : 1480 77 12.03.2016

298 1470 : 1306 Sulzbach 1 : Herrensohr 1 1473 : 1339 -298 

47 1472 : 1441 St. Nikolaus 1 : Friedrichsthal 1 1470 : 1454 -47 

 

Sulzbach

Dorf im Warndt

St. Nikolaus

 

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Dorf im Warndt 1 10 14776 16 : 4 +1

2. St. Nikolaus 1 10 14705 16 : 4

3. Sulzbach 1 10 14697 14 : 6

4. Friedrichsthal 1 10 14529 10 : 10

5. Herchenbach 1 10 14275 2 : 18 +53

6. Herrensohr 1 10 13566 2 : 18

 Luftgewehr - Zwischenergebnisse -
Regionalliga Süd

Paarungen direkter 

Vergleich

direkter 

Vergleich

2015-2016

Ergebnis Ergebnis

Beste Einzelschützen

Elgas Stefan 384 Ringe

381 Ringe

Tabelle 

Hayo Kevin

Mandler Thomas 374 Ringe
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Vorrunde: Rückrunde:

 

17.10.2015 -31 1393 : 1407 St. Nikolaus 2 : Riegelsberg 1 1417 : 1434 31 09.01.2016

-50 1408 : 1427 Emmersweiler 1 : Numborn 1 1394 : 1425 50

17 1433 : 1391 Dorf im Warndt 2 : Dudweiler 1 1409 : 1434 -17 

   

31.10.2015 53 1456 : 1423 Dorf im Warndt 2 : St. Nikolaus 2 1431 : 1411 -53 23.01.2016

59 1433 : 1405 Riegelsberg 1 : Emmersweiler 1 1435 : 1404 -59 

18 1438 : 1415 Numborn 1 : Dudweiler 1 1404 : 1409 -18 

   

14.11.2015 0 1405 : 1370 Emmersweiler 1 : St. Nikolaus 2 1396 : 1431 0 13.02.2016

-35 1423 : 1424 Dudweiler 1 : Riegelsberg 1 1400 : 1434 35

-44 1420 : 1439 Numborn 1 : Dorf im Warndt 2 1429 : 1454 44

   

28.11.2015 -41 1401 : 1410 St. Nikolaus 2 : Numborn 1 1423 : 1455 41 27.02.2016

-428 1425 : 1447 Riegelsberg 1 : Dorf im Warndt 2 1003 : 1409 428

-34 1400 : 1381 Emmersweiler 1 : Dudweiler 1 1365 : 1418 34

   

12.12.2015 -38 1424 : 1443 Dudweiler 1 : St. Nikolaus 2 1414 : 1433 38 12.03.2016

-1387 1426 : 1432 Numborn 1 : Riegelsberg 1 n.A. : 1381 1387

115 1448 : 1388 Dorf im Warndt 2 : Emmersweiler 1 1433 : 1378 -115 

 

St. Nikolaus

Dudweiler

Emmersweiler

 

Verein Ringe Plus Minus

1. Dorf im Warndt 2 10 14359 18 : 2

2. Riegelsberg 1 10 13808 16 : 4

3. Numborn 1 10 12834 10 : 10

4. St. Nikolaus 2 10 14145 6 : 14 4:0

5. Dudweiler 1 10 14109 6 : 14

6. Emmersweiler 1 10 13943 4 : 16

Beste Einzelschützen

Lux Liane 369 Ringe

Ergebnis direkter 

Vergleich

2015-2016

Ergebnis

Bezirksliga Süd

Luftgewehr

Paarungendirekter 

Vergleich

Tabelle Rückrunde

Hopp Erik 369 Ringe

Flender Stephanie 369 Ringe
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